

## PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88663279

Data publicarii 25.10.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 878,75 RON - 878,75 RON

Descriere: OMNIPA EL48 BRO ELEMENT LATERAL 3009 (BUC) 1AJEL48BRO 4.0 40.335 161.34 30.66  
192.00 OMNIPA EL48 CIOC ELEMENT LATERAL 8017 5 CM (BUC) 1AJEL48CIOC8017 4.0 37.815  
151.26 28.74 180.00 DISC GEPARD 125\*2.2\*10 PROFESIONAL (BUC) 4BJGEP125 1.0 121.850  
121.85 23.15 145.00 ROATA ROABA TT RULMENT MIXT JANTA STEA PORTOCALIE 3.50-8 8PR  
GPA00037 (BUC) 3FCGPA00037 1.0 59.660 59.66 11.34 71.00 SURUB GIPSC TN70 4.2\*70  
(SUT) 1CDGKNA4270 5.0 10.924 54.62 10.38 65.00 BURGHIU 5\*160MM PT BETON SDS PLUS  
ROCKET PROJAHN (BUC) 4BB8305160 4.0 13.450 53.80 10.20 64.00 FOLIE PE 4\*12.5M 90MY  
50MP (BUC) 5CC90MY/50 1.0 46.220 46.22 8.78 55.00 GLET CT127 20KG/SAC CERESIT (BUC)  
1BECT127 1.0 45.380 45.38 8.62 54.00 RULETA 5M ERGONOMIC CAP MAGNETIZAT C1036  
CORONA (BUC) 5AAC1036 2.0 19.330 38.66 7.34 46.00 SURUB LEMN 5\*140MM DIN 7505 PF  
CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DA5140DIN7505APF 1.0 33.610 33.61 6.39 40.00 FURTUN  
INCARCARE 400 MASINA DE SPALAT PNK/400 (BUC) 2BDPNK/400 1.0 27.730 27.73 5.27 33.00  
BROASCA PT BUTUC 90MM\*174MM 65 AURIU HONEST (BUC) 3EA642097 1.0 22.690 22.69  
4.31 27.00 BURGHIU 5\*90MM PT GRESIE SI FAIANTA ALLRO PROJAHN (BUC) 4BF58050 1.0  
16.810 16.81 3.19 20.00 BURGHIU SDS+ 5\*210/150 0082700500100 (BUC)  
4BB0082700500100 1.0 15.970 15.97 3.03 19.00 VARF 25MM PZ1 MILWAUKEE (BUC)  
5AZ4932430861 2.0 2.940 5.88 1.12 7.00 VARF 25MM PZ2 MILWAUKEE (BUC)  
5AZ4932430864 2.0 2.940 5.88 1